
666
courses scolaires

Haltestellen A 

Simon D

49.7

49.7

53.7

56.7

57.7

59.7

07.8

09.8

10.8

13.8

14.8

14.8

15.8

16.8

17.8

18.8

abUNTEREISENBACH, Untereisenbach-Bréck

OBEREISENBACH, Bei der Baach

OBEREISENBACH, Kounenhaff

RODERSHAUSEN, Kiirch

RODERSHAUSEN, Um Weier

RODERSHAUSEN, Dosberbréck

RODER, Ruadder

MARNACH, Op der Breck

MARNACH, Bei der Kiirch

REULER, Hôh quai 1

CLERVAUX, Clinique

CLERVAUX, Police

CLERVAUX, Place de la Libération

CLERVAUX, Postes

CLERVAUX, Maison de Retraite

anCLERVAUX, Gare/Lycée

A = lu-ve périodes scolaires

666 Clervaux, Gare/Lycée - Untereisenbach

courses scolaires

Haltestellen A A

Simon D Simon D

55.14 37.16

56.14 38.16

57.14 39.16

58.14 40.16

59.14 41.16

00.15 42.16

02.15 45.16

03.15 46.16

05.15 48.16

13.15 56.16

15.15 58.16

16.15 59.16

19.15 02.17

23.15 06.17

24.15 07.17

abCLERVAUX, Gare/Lycée

CLERVAUX, Maison de Retraite

CLERVAUX, Place Benelux

CLERVAUX, Police

CLERVAUX, Clinique

REULER, Hôh quai 2

MARNACH, Bei der Kiirch

MARNACH, Op der Breck

RODER, Ruadder

RODERSHAUSEN, Dosberbréck

RODERSHAUSEN, Um Weier

RODERSHAUSEN, Kiirch

OBEREISENBACH, Kounenhaff

OBEREISENBACH, Bei der Baach

anUNTEREISENBACH, Untereisenbach-Bréck

A = lu-ve périodes scolaires

Clervaux, Gare/Lycée - Untereisenbach

N° de courses     3814 N° de courses     6371       6983

Explications :
Explications :
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